
ZTE 033030100003 Datasheet

ZTE 155M 1510nm SM 80km C-temp SFP Module LTD1563-BC+ RTXM140-500

033030100003

033030100003 - Genuine ZTE 155M 1510nm SM 80km C-temp SFP Module LTD1563-BC+ RTXM140-500

Features

Duplex LC receptacle optical interface

Single +3.3V power supply

Hot-pluggable

AC coupling of PECL signals

Serial ID module on MOD(0-2)

DDM Function implemented

External Calibration

International Class 1 laser safety certified

Transmitter disable input

Receiver Loss

Operating temperature range:  - 10 ~ 70°C

Compliant with RoHS&WEEE

Applications

SDH/ STM-1, SONET/OC-3

Metropolitan area network

Fast Ethernet



Other optic link

Standards

Compliant with SFP MSA (INF-8074i)

Compliant with ITU-T G.957 STM-1

Compliant with SFF-8472 v9.3

Compliant with RoHS&WEEE

Specifications

Part Number: 033030100003

MPN: LTD1563-BC+, RTXM140-500

Form Factor: SFP

Data Rate: 155M

Laser: 1510nm DFB

Optical Power: -5 ~ 0dBm

Detector: PIN

Sensitivity: -34dBm

Connector: Duplex LC

Reach: 80km

Operating Temperature: -10 ~ 70°C
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